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328

338

408

S3
18326

478
568

507
088

028
108

208
238
278
308
338
378
388
418
468
508
538
558

009

019
049
099

7032

069

269

139
219

249
539
0010

069
099
149
159
189
219
259

7334

289
0010

299
329

339

409

S3
18330

479
569

508
089

029
109

009
079
159

209
239
279
309
339
379
389
419
469
509
539
559

0010

0110
0410
0910

T

T

7036

0610

2610

1310
2110

2410
5310
0011
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653853

653

Zug
Rotkreuz Æ

Luzern
Rotkreuz Æ

Arth-Goldau
Immensee
Rotkreuz Æ

Rotkreuz K

Oberrüti
Sins
Mühlau
Benzenschwil
Muri AG Æ

Muri AG
Boswil-B
Wohlen Æ

Wohlen
Dottikon-D
Hendschiken
Othmarsingen Æ

Othmarsingen
Zürich HB Æ

Othmarsingen
Lenzburg K Æ

Lenzburg
Z Altstetten Æ

Zürich HB Æ

Lenzburg K
Rupperswil
Aarau L Æ

Aarau
Olten Æ

Ä

0610
0910
1410
1510
1810
2110
2510

7338

2810
0011

2910
3210

3310

4010

S3
18334

4710
5610

509
0810

0210
1010

2010
2310
2710
3010
3310
3710
3810
4110
4610
5010
5310
5510

0011

0111
0411
0911

7040

0611

2611

1311
2111

2411
5311
0012

0611
0911
1411
1511
1811
2111
2511

7342

2811
0012

2911
3211

3311

4011

S3
18338

4711
5611

5010
0811

0211
1011

2011
2311
2711
3011
3311
3711
3811
4111
4611
5011
5311
5511

0012

0112
0412
0912

7044

0612

2612

1312
2112

2412
5312
0013

0612
0912
1412
1512
1812
2112
2512

7346

2812
0013

2912
3212

3312

4012

S3
18342

4712
5612

5011
0812

0212
1012

2012
2312
2712
3012
3312
3712
3812
4112
4612
5012
5312
5512

0013

0113
0413
0913

7048

0613

2613

1313
2113

2413
5313
0014

0613
0913
1413
1513
1813
2113
2513

7350

2813
0014

2913
3213

3313

4013

S3
18348

4713
5613

Zug
Rotkreuz Æ

Luzern
Rotkreuz Æ

Arth-Goldau
Immensee
Rotkreuz Æ

Rotkreuz K

Oberrüti
Sins
Mühlau
Benzenschwil
Muri AG Æ

Muri AG
Boswil-B
Wohlen Æ

Wohlen
Dottikon-D
Hendschiken
Othmarsingen Æ

Othmarsingen
Zürich HB Æ

Othmarsingen
Lenzburg K Æ

Lenzburg
Z Altstetten Æ

Zürich HB Æ

Lenzburg K
Rupperswil
Aarau L Æ

Aarau
Olten Æ

5012
0813

0213
1013

2013
2313
2713
3013
3313
3713
3813
4113
4613
5013
5313
5513

0014

0114
0414
0914

7052

0614

2614

1314
2114

2414
5314
0015

0614
0914
1414
1514
1814
2114
2514

7354

2814
0015

2914
3214

3314

4014

S3
18354

4714
5614

5013
0814

0214
1014

2014
2314
2714
3014
3314
3714
3814
4114
4614
5014
5314
5514

0015

0115
0415
0915

7056

0615

2615

1315
2115

2415
5315
0016

0615
0915
1415
1515
1815
2115
2515

7358

2815
0016

2915
3215

3315

4015

S3
18358

4715
5615

5014
0815

0215
1015

2015
2315
2715
3015
3315
3715
3815
4115
4615
5015
5315
5515

0016

0116
0416
0916

7060

0616

2616

1316
2116

2416
5316
0017

0616
0916
1416
1516
1816
2116
2516

T

T

7362

3515
4715

3515
4815

5115
5415
5715
0016
0316
0616
0616
0916
1416
1516
1816

2516

R

R

7362

2816
0017

2916
3216

3316

4016

S3
18362

4716
5616
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653 854

653 Rotkreuz–Wohlen–Othmarsingen/Lenzburg–Aarau û

Zug 660
Rotkreuz Æ

Luzern 660
Rotkreuz Æ

Arth-Goldau 600
Immensee 600
Rotkreuz Æ

Rotkreuz K

Oberrüti
Sins
Mühlau
Benzenschwil
Muri AG Æ

Muri AG
Boswil-Bünzen
Wohlen Æ

Wohlen
Dottikon-Dintikon
Hendschiken
Othmarsingen Æ

Othmarsingen
Zürich HB 650.1 Æ

Othmarsingen
Lenzburg K Æ

Lenzburg
Zürich Altstetten Æ

Zürich HB 650.1 Æ

Lenzburg K
Rupperswil
Aarau L Æ

Aarau
Olten 650 Æ

Ä

5015
0816

0216
1016

2016
2316
2716
3016
3316
3716
3816
4116
4616
5016
5316
5516

0017

0117
0417
0917

7064

0617

2617

1317
2117

2417
5317
0018

0617
0917
1417
1517
1817
2117
2517

T

T

7366

3516
4716

3516
4816

5116
5416
5716
0017
0317
0617
0617
0917
1417
1517
1817

2517

R

R

7366

2817
0018

2917
3217

3317

4017

S3
18366

4717
5617

3217
3517
4017
4217
4517
4817
5117
5217
2018

1418
2018

M
u

ri A
G

-Zü
rich

 H
B

R

R

RR

R

R

S
19075

R

5016
0817

0217
1017

2017
2317
2717
3017
3317
3717
3817
4117
4617
5017
5317
5517

0018

0118
0418
0918

7068

0618

2618

1318
2118

2418
5318
0019

0618
0918
1418
1518
1818
2118
2518

T

T

7372

3517
4717

3517
4817

5117
5417
5717
0018
0318
0618
0618
0918
1418
1518
1818

2518

R

R

7372

2818
0019

2918
3218

3318

4018

S3
18372

4718
5618

5017
0818

0218
1018

2018
2318
2718
3018
3318
3718
3818
4118
4618
5018
5318
5518

0019

0119
0419
0919

7074

0619

2619

1319
2119

Zug 660
Rotkreuz Æ

Luzern 660
Rotkreuz Æ

Arth-Goldau 600
Immensee 600
Rotkreuz Æ

Rotkreuz K

Oberrüti
Sins
Mühlau
Benzenschwil
Muri AG Æ

Muri AG
Boswil-Bünzen
Wohlen Æ

Wohlen
Dottikon-Dintikon
Hendschiken
Othmarsingen Æ

Othmarsingen
Zürich HB 650.1 Æ

Othmarsingen
Lenzburg K Æ

Lenzburg
Zürich Altstetten Æ

Zürich HB 650.1 Æ

Lenzburg K
Rupperswil
Aarau L Æ

Aarau
Olten 650 Æ

2419
5319
0020

0619
0919
1419
1519
1819
2119
2519

T

T

7378

3518
4718

3518
4818

5118
5418
5718
0019
0319
0619
0619
0919
1419
1519
1819

2519

R

R

7378

2819
0020

2919
3219

3319

4019

S3
18378

4719
5619

5018
0819

0219
1019

2019
2319
2719
3019
3319
3719
3819
4119
4619
5019
5319
5519

0020

0120
0420
0920

7080

0620

2620

1320
2120

2420
5320
0021

0620
0920
1420
1520
1820
2120
2520

7384

2820
0021

2920
3220

3320

4020

S3
18382

4720
5620

5019
0820

0220
1020

2020
2320
2720
3020
3320
3720
3820
4120
4620
5020
5320
5520

0021

0121
0421
0921

R

R

R

R

R

R

7084

0621

2621

1321
2121

0820

2220

2320
2620
2920
3220
3520
4020
4020
4320
4820
5020
5320
5520

0021

0121
0421
0921

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

7084

2421
5321
0022

0621
0921
1421
1521
1821
2121
2521

7388

2821
0022

2921
3221

3321
3521
4121
4221
5621

S3
18386
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653855

653

Zug
Rotkreuz Æ

Luzern
Rotkreuz Æ

Arth-Goldau
Immensee
Rotkreuz Æ

Rotkreuz K

Oberrüti
Sins
Mühlau
Benzenschwil
Muri AG Æ

Muri AG
Boswil-B
Wohlen Æ

Wohlen
Dottikon-D
Hendschiken
Othmarsingen Æ

Othmarsingen
Zürich HB Æ

Othmarsingen
Lenzburg K Æ

Lenzburg
Z Altstetten Æ

Zürich HB Æ

Lenzburg K
Rupperswil
Aarau L Æ

Aarau
Olten Æ

Ä

5020
0821

0221
1021

0021

1421

1521
1821
2221
2521
2821
3221
3321
3621
4121
4221
4521
4721

5221

T

T

7088

5521

0122

ú

592

0622

2622

1322
2222

2422
5322
0023

0622
0922
1422
1522
1822
2122
2522

7392

2822
0023

2922
3222

3322
3522
4122
4222
5622

S3
18390

4521

5721

"2

"2

5021
0822

0222
1022

1522
1822
2222
2522
2822
3222
3322
3622
4122
4222
4522
4722

5222

7092

5522

0123

ú

594

0623

2623

1323
2223

2423
5323
000

0623
0923
1423
1523
1823
2123
2523

7396

2823
000

2923
3223

3323
3523
4123
4223
5623

S3
18394

5022
0823

0223
1023

1523
1823
2223
2523
2823
3223
3323
3623
4123
4223
4523
4723

5223

7096

5523

010

ú

596

060

260
310

370
390
480

ú

2048

590
131

320
350

360
390
440

S3
18398

Zug
Rotkreuz Æ

Luzern
Rotkreuz Æ

Arth-Goldau
Immensee
Rotkreuz Æ

Rotkreuz K

Oberrüti
Sins
Mühlau
Benzenschwil
Muri AG Æ

Muri AG
Boswil-B
Wohlen Æ

Wohlen
Dottikon-D
Hendschiken
Othmarsingen Æ

Othmarsingen
Zürich HB Æ

Othmarsingen
Lenzburg K Æ

Lenzburg
Z Altstetten Æ

Zürich HB Æ

Lenzburg K
Rupperswil
Aarau L Æ

Aarau
Olten Æ

071

271

5023
080

020
100

150
180
220
250
270
330
330
360
410
420
450
470

520

520
550
041

".

".

7002

331

391
401
491

".

".

".

".

ú

700

Alle Züge Aarau-Lenzburg-
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